POSITION

Accompanist

After School Programs Certified
After School Programs Support
Advanced Placement (AP) Test Co
Audio Visual Technician

Stillwater Public Schools
2023-2024 Miscellaneous Pay Schedule

HOURLY RATE OF PAY
$15.00
$12.50/hour
Current Hourly Rate

ordinator
$20/hr

Certified Teacher (After School, Credit Recovery, Driver's Ed,

Evening Alt. School, Homebound/Homebase, (Reading

Sufficiency Act Tutor)

Certified Training-all day
Certified Training-half day
Child Nutrition Substitutes
Driver's Education

Evening Alternative School - Support

EOI Boot Camp

Event Staff

Indian Education Presenter
Long-Term Substitute - Support
PALS Academic Coach

PALS District Facilitator

PALS Certified Site Facilitator
PALS Support Site Facilitator
PALS Teacher Assistant

Physical Therapist - Extended School Year
Professional Development Planning and Preparation
Professional Development Presentation

Support Staff Training - Non-Contract

Science Warehouse Assistant
School Nurse - RN

Speech Pathologist - Extended School Year

Substitute Bus Driver
Summer Driver
Summer Book Bus Driver

Book Bus Media Asst

Summer Feeding

Summer IT Assistant

Summer School Site Administrator
Summer School Clerical Support
Summer School Teacher

Summer School Teacher Assistant

Teacher Waiting on Certification

Utility Clerical Sub

$25/hr

Cook | Level; Step 0
$25/hr
$15/hr
$25/hr
$10/hr
$25/hr

Position Level, Step 0
$25/hr

$19.22/hr
$17.75/hr
$14.25/hr
$12.00/hr
$35/hr
$25/hr
$25/hr

Current Hourly Rate

$15/hr

$25/hr
Bus Driver Schedule w/ applicable
years of service
Current Hourly Rate
Current Hourly Rate or Bus Driver,
Step 0
$25.00/hour
Current Hourly Rate or Kitchen Asst
I,
$10.60-14.23/hour
$40/hr
Current clerical rate or $12.00/hour
$25/hr
Current TA rate or $10.00/hour

Level 4 Step 3

Approved by the Stillwater Board of Education on August 18, 2023

SET RATE

$250

$50
$25

Certified Scale less OTRS

Step 0 State Minimum
Salary Schedule
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