Stillwater Public Schools 2023-2024 Miscellaneous Pay Schedule

DOCITION	LIQUIDLY DATE OF DAY	CET DATE
POSITION Accompaniet	HOURLY RATE OF PAY \$15.00	<u>SET RATE</u>
After School Programs Cartified	\$15.00 \$12.50/hour	
After School Programs Certified		
After School Programs Support	Current Hourly Rate	ФОБО
Advanced Placement (AP) Test Coordinator	000#	\$250
Audio Visual Technician	\$20/hr	
Certified Teacher (After School, Credit Recovery, Driver's Ed, Evening Alt. School, Homebound/Homebase, (Reading Sufficiency Act Tutor)	\$25/hr	
Certified Training-all day		\$50
Certified Training-half day		\$25
Child Nutrition Substitutes	Cook I Level; Step 0	
Driver's Education	\$25/hr	
Evening Alternative School - Support	\$15/hr	
EOI Boot Camp	\$25/hr	
Event Staff	\$10/hr	
Indian Education Presenter	\$25/hr	
Long-Term Substitute - Support	Position Level, Step 0	
PALS Academic Coach	\$25/hr	
PALS District Facilitator	\$19.22/hr	
PALS Certified Site Facilitator	\$17.75/hr	
PALS Support Site Facilitator	\$14.25/hr	
PALS Teacher Assistant	\$12.00/hr	
Physical Therapist - Extended School Year	\$35/hr	
Professional Development Planning and Preparation	\$25/hr	
Professional Development Presentation	\$25/hr	
Support Staff Training - Non-Contract	Current Hourly Rate	
Science Warehouse Assistant	\$15/hr	
School Nurse - RN		Certified Scale less OTRS
Speech Pathologist - Extended School Year	\$25/hr	
Substitute Bus Driver	Bus Driver Schedule w/ applicable years of service	
Summer Driver	Current Hourly Rate	
Summer Book Bus Driver	Current Hourly Rate or Bus Driver, Step 0	
Book Bus Media Asst	\$25.00/hour	
Summer Feeding	Current Hourly Rate or Kitchen Asst I,	
Summer IT Assistant	\$10.60-14.23/hour	
Summer School Site Administrator	\$40/hr	
Summer School Clerical Support	Current clerical rate or \$12.00/hour	
Summer School Teacher	\$25/hr	
Summer School Teacher Assistant	Current TA rate or \$10.00/hour	
Teacher Waiting on Certification	2	Step 0 State Minimum Salary Schedule
Utility Clerical Sub	Level 4 Step 3	Salary Soffedule